Lease: NORTH EAST BAKEK Well #:K;%é(sw ANE
Owner: Dale Jackson Production Co. Location: N2,52,N2,SE,S5,T20,5R23,E
o || ] .| Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 County: LINN
Contractor: | DALE JACKSON f’RODUGT ION C : Cell # 620-363-2683 FSL: -1;875 ‘Q\’ﬁq
OPR #: 4339 ,, Office # 913-795-2991 EEC 1320~ 1) |4t
Surface: Cemented: Hole Size: API#: 15-107-24379-00-00
20FT, 6IN | 5SACKS 8 3/4 Started: 4-5-11
Longstring | Cemented: Hole Size: Completed: 4-6-11
:iBD :IZ{E B 20 5 5/8 SN: 275 Packer: TD: 340°
Well Log Plugged: Bottom Plug:
TKN | BTM Formation TKN | BTM Formation
Depth Depth
1 1 TOPSOIL
18 19 LIME
— i SURFACE: 4-5-11
4 30 BLACKSHALE SET TIME: 4:00 P.M.-JUDY
2 |52 LIME CALLED: 12:30 P.M.
3 55 SHALE
2 57 BLACKSHALE
== LIME (SHALEY) LONGSTRING: 338' 2 7/8 PIPE
1 71 BLACKSHALE TD: 340"
10 |81 SHALE (LIMEY) SET TIME: 2:00P.M. -4-6-11-BECKY
il e e CALLED: 1:00 P.M.
17 128 SANDY SHALE (DRY SAND)
88 216 SHALE
1 217 BLACKSHALE
9 226 SHALE
7 233 LIME
21 254 SHALE
2 256 LIME
6 262 SHALE
8 270 LIME
3 273 SHALE
3 276 SANDY SHALE (LIMEY)
2 278 OIL SAND (FAIR BLEED)
3.5 281.5 OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (GOOD BLEED) (LITTLE
SHOW OF WATER)
3 284.5 OIL SAND (SHALEY)(GOOD BLEED)
5 289.5 SANDY SHALE (SOME OIL SAND STEAKS) (POOR
BLEED)
1.5 291 OIL SAND (VERY SHALEY)(FAIR BLEED)
292 SANDY SHALE (SOME OIL SAND STEAKS) (POOR
BLEED)
1 293 OIL SAND (VERY SHALEY) ( FAIR BLEED)
2 295 OIL SAND (SHALEY) (GOOD BLEED)
5 300 SANDY SHALE
2.5 302.5 OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (FAIR BLEED)
115 { 314 SHALE
2 316 COAL
5 321 SHALE
10 331 LIME
D | 340 SHALE




Dale Jackson Production Co.
Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056
Cell # 620-363-2683
Office # 913-795-2991

Well #: F;&&/ & NE

Location: N2,52,42,SE,S5,T20,5R23,E

County: LINN

Lease : NORTH EAST BAKER FSL: 44875~ | Q20
Owner: BOBCAT OILFIELD SERVICES INC. FEL: 4320 ) ()
OPR #: 3895 C ore R un # 1 API#: 15-107-24379-00-00
Contractor: | DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION CO. A Started: 4-5-11
OPR #: 4339 Completed: 4-6-11
FT | Depth | Clock | Time Formation/Remarks Depth
0 278 S
1 279 5
OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (GOOD BLEED) (A LITTLE SHOW OF WATER)
2 280 1
281.5
3 281 1.5
4 282 1
5 283 > OIL SAND (SHALEY) (GOOD BLEED)
284.5
6 284 2
7 285 1.5
8 286 2
SANDY SHALE (SOME OIL SAND STREAKS) (POOR BLEED) S
9 287 2.5
10 288 2
11 289 2 28353
12 290 2 OIL SAND (VERY SHALEY) (FAIR BLEED)
291
13 291 2
SANDY SHALE (SOME OIL SAND STREAKS) (POOR BLEED) 292
14 292 2.5
OIL SAND (VERY SHALEY) (FAIR BLEED) 293
15 293 25
6 | 202 15 OIL SAND (SHALEY) (GOOD BLEED)
295
17 295 2 SANDY SHALE
18 | 29 3
19 297 3.5
20 298 2.5




APR-01-2011 FRI 10:36 AM BIG SUGAR LUMBER MOUND CITY 219137952194 P. 001
Avery Lumber ST Co
P!. BOX 66 Py
MOUND CITY, KS 66056 INVOICE
5 & T AE T
{913} 795-2210 FAX {913} 795-2194 TQSF?&?N!}M@ ALL%?}QS;}
Page: 1 Invoice: 10029555
8peclal “Yma: 15:168:58
Inatructions  : Ship Dats:  03/30/11
: invoice Date: 04/01/11
salersp# MAVERY MIKE Acct rap code: Dus Date:  05/05/11
Sold To: BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVC,INC Ship To: BOBCAT QILFIELD SRVC,INC
C/O BOB EBERHART (013) Ba7-2623
30805 COLDWATER RD
LOUISBURQ, K8 66053 (813) 837-2823
Customer#: 3570021 Customar PO: Order By.TERRY £TH
popimgo1 T 28
QRDER SHIP L] UM [TEM# DESCRIPTION Alt Prica/Uom PRICE |EXTENSION
280.00 280.00{L}| BAG |CPPC PORTLAND CEMENT 7.8800 saa 7.8800 2237.20
240.00 240.00(L| BAG |CPPM POST SET FLY AS8H 75# 5,1000 sac 5.1000 1224.00
14.00 14.00 1L} EA CPQP QUIKRETE PALLETS 17.0000 2a 17.0000 238.00
Q
WV
N
v &

9,3 .53 4154

1 - Merchant Copy

FILLEDBY CHECKEDBY DATEBHIPPED  DRIVER ‘—Fm $3699.20
SHIPVIA  LINN COUNTY
RECEIVED COMPLETE AND IN GOOD CONDITION Taxable 36989.20
Non-taxable 0.00|g1ng tax 233.05
X Tax #
[TOTAL _ $3932.25]

00 0 0 DO 0 R0 6 A



